
Day Date U10 & U12 U14/U16/U18/U21/Masters Codex Regional & National Events March Break/Holidays

Sunday 1-1-2023 New Year's Day

Monday 1-2-2023

Tuesday 1-3-2023

Wednesday 1-4-2023

Thursday 1-5-2023

Friday 1-6-2023

Saturday 1-7-2023

Sunday 1-8-2023

Monday 1-9-2023

Tuesday 1-10-2023

Wednesday 1-11-2023

Thursday 1-12-2023 Ski NB CWG Derby Day - Mont Farlange

Friday 1-13-2023 Ski NB CWG Derby Day - Mont Farlange

Saturday 1-14-2023

Sunday 1-15-2023

Monday 1-16-2023

Tuesday 1-17-2023

Wednesday 1-18-2023

Thursday 1-19-2023

Friday 1-20-2023

Saturday 1-21-2023

Sunday 1-22-2023

Monday 1-23-2023
Tuesday 1-24-2023

Wednesday 1-25-2023

Thursday 1-26-2023

Friday 1-27-2023 Ski NS CWG Derby Day - Ski Wentworth

Saturday 1-28-2023
Sunday 1-29-2023

Monday 1-30-2023 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp (U14+)

Tuesday 1-31-2023 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp (U14+)

Wednesday 2-1-2023 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp (U14+)

Thursday 2-2-2023 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp Training/Rest Day

Friday 2-3-2023  Crabbe - 2 x SG Codexed

Saturday 2-4-2023 Crabbe - 1 x GS Codexed

Sunday 2-5-2023  WSRC - Slingshot GS (Kombi) Crabbe - 1 x GS Codexed 2022/2023 Atlantic & NB Cup Presentation
Monday 2-6-2023

Tuesday 2-7-2023

Wednesday 2-8-2023 WSRC - Rolland Brunner Camp 

Thursday 2-9-2023 WSRC - Rolland Brunner Camp 

Friday 2-10-2023 WSRC - Rolland Brunner Race  - Wentworth - 2 x SG Codexed

Saturday 2-11-2023

Martock - GS (Kombi)

Mont Farlagne -  U10-12 2 x SL

WSRC-Rolland Brunner Race -Wentworth - 2 x GS - U16 Set

Mont Farlagne - U14+ 1 x SL

Codexed

Codexed

Sunday 2-12-2023

Martock - SX or SL (Stubbie)

Mont Farlagne - U10-12 2 x GS

WSRC-Rolland Brunner Race -Wentworth - SL

Mont Farlagne - U14+ 1 x GS

Codexed

Codexed

Monday 2-13-2023

Tuesday 2-14-2023

Wednesday 2-15-2023

Thursday 2-16-2023

Friday 2-17-2023 Alpine NL Tech & Speed Camp

Saturday 2-18-2023 Marble 1 x GS Codexed

Sunday 2-19-2023 Marble 1 x SL Codexed

Monday 2-20-2023 PEI - Ski Cross CWG training  TBD NS/PEI Holiday

Tuesday 2-21-2023 PEI Winter Break

Wednesday 2-22-2023 PEI Winter Break
Thursday 2-23-2023 Ben Eoin - Ski Cross Camp Ben Eoin - Ski Cross Camp PEI Winter Break

Friday 2-24-2023 Ben Eoin - Ski Cross Camp Ben Eoin - Ski Cross Camp PEI Winter Break

Saturday 2-25-2023 Ben Eoin - SX Ben Eoin - SX No Codex PEI Winter Break

Sunday 2-26-2023 Ben Eoin - SL (2 x 1-Run) - U14 Set Ben Eoin - 1 x SL (2-run) - U14 Set No Codex PEI Winter Break

Monday 2-27-2023 CWG 2023 - Crabbe, NB - training day PEI Winter Break

Tuesday 2-28-2023 CWG 2023 - SG Crabbe, NB PEI Winter Break

Wednesday 3-1-2023 CWG 2023 - GS Crabbe, NB
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Thursday 3-2-2023 CWG 2023 - SL Crabbe, NB

Friday 3-3-2023 CWG 2023 - Travel Day

Saturday 3-4-2023 CWG 2023 - Brookvale, PEI
Sunday 3-5-2023 CWG 2023 - Brookvale, PEI

Monday 3-6-2023 NB March Break

Tuesday 3-7-2023 NB March Break

Wednesday 3-8-2023 Cut Off Date for NS Team Selections (U14 CanAms, U16 Easterns & Whistler Cup) NB March Break

Thursday 3-9-2023 WSRC - Team Atlantic Slalom Cup - (U14 - U18) - 2 x SL Codexed NB March Break

Friday 3-10-2023

WSRC - Byrne Memorial Cup - U14+

1 GS, 1 SL No Codex NB March Break

Saturday 3-11-2023

Sunday 3-12-2023

Monday 3-13-2023 NS March Break

Tuesday 3-14-2023 NS March Break

Wednesday 3-15-2023 NS March Break

Thursday 3-16-2023 NS March Break

Friday 3-17-2023 NS March Break

Saturday 3-18-2023 Poley SL   Poley 1 SL (2 run) Codexed Cut Off Date for NB/PEI Team Selections (U14 CanAms, U16 Easterns & Whistler NS March Break

Sunday 3-19-2023 Poley SL  Poley SL Codexed

Monday 3-20-2023

Tuesday 3-21-2023

Wednesday 3-22-2023

Thursday 3-23-2023

Friday 3-24-2023

Saturday 3-25-2023

PEI - SL

WSRC Club Championships (U8-U18) WSRC - Club Championships (U8-U18)

Sunday 3-26-2023  PEI - KK

Monday 3-27-2023

Tuesday 3-28-2023

Wednesday 3-29-2023

U16 Easterns - Mont St. Anne - Training / U14 Can-Ams potential training day - 

Tremblant

Thursday 3-30-2023 U16 Easterns -  Training / U14 Can-Ams - Tremblant

Friday 3-31-2023 U16 Easterns - Mont St. Anne /  U14 Can-Ams - Tremblant

Saturday 4-1-2023 U16 Easterns - Mont St. Anne /  U14 Can-Ams - Tremblant

Sunday 4-2-2023 U16 Easterns - Mont St. Anne /  U14 Can-Ams - Tremblant

Monday 4-3-2023

Tuesday 4-4-2023

Wednesday 4-5-2023

Thursday 4-6-2023

Friday 4-7-2023 Good Friday / NFLD March Break

Saturday 4-8-2023 NFLD March Break

Sunday 4-9-2023 NFLD March Break

Monday 4-10-2023 Easter Monday/ NFLD March Break

Tuesday 4-11-2023 NFLD March Break

Wednesday 4-12-2023 U16 Whistler Cup NFLD March Break

Thursday 4-13-2023 U16 Whistler Cup NFLD March Break

Friday 4-14-2023 U16 Whistler Cup / U14 Whistler Cup Festival NFLD March Break

Saturday 4-15-2023 U16 Whistler Cup / U14 Whistler Cup Festival

Sunday 4-16-2023 U16 Whistler Cup / U14 Whistler Cup Festival

Monday 4-17-2023

Tuesday 4-18-2023

Wednesday 4-19-2023

Thursday 4-20-2023

Friday 4-21-2023

Saturday 4-22-2023

MARCH

APRIL


